Create Event Design ORDER #0031 30
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 DIANE GARBER EVENTS

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: December 17, 2022

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
HYATT REGENCY NEWPORT BEACH

1107 JAMBOREE RD,

NEWPORT BEACH, CA. 92660

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 8TH, 2023

INSTALL: SUNDAY MORNING
PICK UP: SUNDAY NIGHT

Description Qtty Price Total

CEREMONY CHUPPAH AREA (GRASS AREA)

White Velvet Drape, (CHUPPAH CEILING) 1 $200.00 T $200.00
14FT X 7FT (1-2 PRAYER SHALL)
Emerald Green Velvet Drape (FOR CHUPPAH) 1 $150.00 T $150.00
White Lamoure 132" Linen 1 $28.00 T $28.00
TABLE PROVIDED BY HOTEL

Total CEREMONY CHUPPAH AREA (GRASS AREA) $378.00

ARBOR PLAZA (BEDEKEN)
Chanel Curved Sofa, Emerald Green LOUNGE SET 1 $0.00 T $0.00
- 2-SOFAS/1-COFFEE TABLE/2-ARMCHAIRS

CLEAR Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair + WHITE 24 $0.00 T $0.00
CUSHIONS - (FOR LOWBOQYS)
RECYCLED FROM KANNER HALL
OFF WHITE CARPET Cover for Stage, 12ft x 24ft x 1ft 1 $300.00 T $300.00
Height
STAGE PROVIDED BY HOTEL
SINGLE STEP COVERED IN OFF WHITE CARPET 1 $50.00 T $50.00
WHITE VELVET Pipe and Drape, 24ft x 10ft (STAGE 1 $270.00 T $270.00
BACKDROP)
White Cherry Blossom Trees with White Planters 3 $0.00 T $0.00
(PLACED ON HYATT STAGE)
RECYCLED FROM KANNER HALL
Ghost Chair Bar Stool (FOR HIGHBOY COCKTAIL 8 $18.00 T $144.00
TABLES)
Gold Willow Dining Table, 72" (CARD RECEPTION 1 $0.00 T $0.00
STATION)

RECYCLED FROM KANNER HALL
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Description

EMERALD GREEN AVA LOUNGE SETS (RECYCLED

- FROM KANNER HALL)
EACH LOUNGE SET TO INCLUDE: 1-SOFA/2-ARMCHAIRS/3-ROUND

OTTOMONS/1-GOLD COFFEE TABLE (1-SOFA + 4-ARMCHAIRS TO
STAGE) (2-SOFA+OTTOMONS+COFFEE TABLES TO ROOM FLOOR)

PLAZA BALLROOM

Hedge Panel 8FT X 4FT

OFF WHITE CARPET Cover for Stage, 20ft x 18ft x 2ft
Height
STAGE PROVIDED BY HOTEL

DOUBLE STEP COVERED IN OFF WHITE CARPET

Gold Dolce Bar, 8ft (FOR INSIDE BALLROOM)
RECYCLED FROM KANNER HALL

Gold Dolce Bar, 8ft
White High Gloss Dance Floor, 20ft x 211t

OFF WHITE VELVET Double Sided Pipe and Drape
(MECHITZA), 20FT LENGHTH X 6FT HEIGHT

White Cherry Blossom Trees (MECHITZA) (RECYCLED
FROM KANNER HALL)

2- MEHITZA (1 AT EACH END/4-BEHIND SWEETHEART TABLE)

Chanel Dining Table, Gold (FAMILY TABLES) + BLACK

~ GLASS TOP
| Gold
| —
RECYCLED FROM KANNER HALL
Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear
RECYCLED FROM KANNER HALL / (16) FROM ARBOR PLAZA
Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear
Gold DJ Booth, 6ft (DOLCI)
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (SUNDAY MORNING)
Breakdown Fee (SUNDAY NIGHT)
Notes

PDF Generated on 12/29/2022 @ 01:42 PM PST

Qtty Price

2 $0.00

Total ARBOR PLAZA (BEDEKEN)

2 $100.00
1 $300.00
1 $43.40
1 $0.00
1 $250.00
2 $1,150.00
1 $240.00
6 $0.00
4 $0.00
80 $7.00
158 $7.50
1 $150.00

Total PLAZA BALLROOM

1 $350.00
1 $975.00
1 $750.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Total

$0.00

$§764.00

$200.00

$300.00

$43.40

$0.00

$250.00
$2,300.00

$240.00

$0.00

$0.00

$560.00

$1,185.00
$150.00

$5,228.40

$350.00
$975.00

$750.00

$6,370.40
$2,075.00
$0.00
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Discounts: ($1,245.40)

Total: $7,200.00
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $7,200.00
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