

DIANE GARBER EVENTS

PO: **Shipping Address:** HYATT REGENCY NEWPORT BEACH 1107 JAMBOREE RD, NEWPORT BEACH, CA. 92660

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 8TH, 2023

INSTALL: SUNDAY MORNING PICK UP: SUNDAY NIGHT

Order Date: December 17, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
CEREMONY CHUF	PPAH AREA (GRASS AREA)				
	White Velvet Drape, (CHUPPAH CEILING) 14FT X 7FT (1-2 PRAYER SHALL)	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Emerald Green Velvet Drape (FOR CHUPPAH)	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	White Lamoure 132" Linen TABLE PROVIDED BY HOTEL	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	Total CEREMONY (CHUPPAH A	EA)	\$378.00	
ARBOR PLAZA (B	EDEKEN)				
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Emerald Green LOUNGE SET 2-SOFAS/1-COFFEE TABLE/2-ARMCHAIRS	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	CLEAR Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair + WHITE CUSHIONS - (FOR LOWBOYS) RECYCLED FROM KANNER HALL	24	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	OFF WHITE CARPET Cover for Stage, 12ft x 24ft x 1ft Height STAGE PROVIDED BY HOTEL	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	SINGLE STEP COVERED IN OFF WHITE CARPET	1	\$50.00	Т	\$50.00
	WHITE VELVET Pipe and Drape, 24ft x 10ft (STAGE BACKDROP)	1	\$270.00	Т	\$270.00
	White Cherry Blossom Trees with White Planters (PLACED ON HYATT STAGE) RECYCLED FROM KANNER HALL	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Ghost Chair Bar Stool (FOR HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES)	8	\$18.00	Т	\$144.00
	Gold Willow Dining Table, 72" (CARD RECEPTION STATION) RECYCLED FROM KANNER HALL	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total	
	EMERALD GREEN AVA LOUNGE SETS (RECYCLED FROM KANNER HALL) EACH LOUNGE SET TO INCLUDE: 1-SOFA/2-ARMCHAIRS/3-ROUND OTTOMONS/1-GOLD COFFEE TABLE (1-SOFA + 4-ARMCHAIRS TO STAGE) (2-SOFA+OTTOMONS+COFFEE TABLES TO ROOM FLOOR)	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.0	
	CINCL) (2 CONTROLLONG TO THE INDUCTOR TO ROOM TECONY	Total ARBOR PLAZA (BEDEKEN)			\$764.00	
PLAZA BALLRO	DOM					
	Hedge Panel 8FT X 4FT	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00	
	OFF WHITE CARPET Cover for Stage, 20ft x 18ft x 2ft Height STAGE PROVIDED BY HOTEL	1	\$300.00	T	\$300.00	
	DOUBLE STEP COVERED IN OFF WHITE CARPET	1	\$43.40	Т	\$43.40	
	Gold Dolce Bar, 8ft (FOR INSIDE BALLROOM) RECYCLED FROM KANNER HALL	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00	
	Gold Dolce Bar, 8ft	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00	
	White High Gloss Dance Floor, 20ft x 21ft	2	\$1,150.00	Т	\$2,300.00	
	OFF WHITE VELVET Double Sided Pipe and Drape (MECHITZA), 20FT LENGHTH X 6FT HEIGHT	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00	
	White Cherry Blossom Trees (MECHITZA) (RECYCLED FROM KANNER HALL) 2- MEHITZA (1 AT EACH END/4-BEHIND SWEETHEART TABLE)	6	\$0.00	T	\$0.00	
	Chanel Dining Table, Gold (FAMILY TABLES) + BLACK GLASS TOP Gold	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00	
	RECYCLED FROM KANNER HALL					
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear RECYCLED FROM KANNER HALL / (16) FROM ARBOR PLAZA	80	\$7.00	T	\$560.00	
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear	158	\$7.50	Т	\$1,185.00	
	Gold DJ Booth, 6ft (DOLCI)	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00	
		Total PLAZA BALLROOM		ОМ	\$5,228.40	
ervices						
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00		\$350.00	
	Installation Fee (SUNDAY MORNING)	1	\$975.00		\$975.00	
	Breakdown Fee (SUNDAY NIGHT)	1	\$750.00		\$750.00	

PDF Generated on 12/29/2022 @ 01:42 PM PST

Notes

\$0.00

\$6,370.40 \$2,075.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts: (\$1,245.40)

Total: \$7,200.00

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$7,200.00